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Academic Calendar 2025-2026

Date Day W.D
Events

Common Activities III Year II Year W.D I Year

07/25

ODD SEMESTER

1.7.2025 Tuesday

2.7.2025 Wednesday

3.7.2025 Thursday

4.7.2025 Friday

5.7.2025 Saturday

6.7.2025 Sunday Moharam

7.7.2025 Monday

8.7.2025 Tuesday

9.7.2025 Wednesday

10.7.2025 Thursday

11.7.2025 Friday

12.7.2025 Saturday

13.7.2025 Sunday

14.7.2025 Monday Finalizing Time Table (AS) Intimation to students about reopen date

15.7.2025 Tuesday

16.7.2025 Wednesday

17.7.2025 Thursday

18.7.2025 Friday

19.7.2025 Saturday

20.7.2025 Sunday

21.7.2025 Monday 1 V Semester Starts III Semester Starts

22.7.2025 Tuesday 2

23.7.2025 Wednesday 3

24.7.2025 Thursday 4

25.7.2025 Friday 5

26.7.2025 Saturday 6

Intimation to students about reopen 
date

Intimation to students about reopen 
date

Training Programme on Holestic 
Development of IwID (AS)

Awareness programme for 
CwSN (SV & SD)



27.7.2025 Sunday

28.7.2025 Monday 7

29.7.2025 Tuesday 8

30.7.2025 Wednesday 9

31.7.2025 Thursday 10

08/25

1.8.2025 Friday 11 Academic Council Meeting (PA)

2.8.2025 Saturday

3.8.2025 Sunday

4.8.2025 Monday 12 1

5.8.2025 Tuesday 13 2

6.8.2025 Wednesday 14 3

7.8.2025 Thursday 15 4

8.8.2025 Friday 16 5 Bridge Course Ends

9.8.2025 Saturday 17 6

10.8.2025 Sunday

11.8.2025 Monday 18 7

12.8.2025 Tuesday 19 8

13.8.2025 Wednesday 20 9

14.8.2025 Thursday 21 10

15.8.2025 Friday Independence Day

16.8.2025 Saturday Krishna Jayanti - Holiday

17.8.2025 Sunday

18.8.2025 Monday 22 11

19.8.2025 Tuesday 23 IQAC Meeting (JBD) 12

20.8.2025 Wednesday 24 13

21.8.2025 Thursday 25 Library Committee Meeting (VI) 14

22.8.2025 Friday 26 15

23.8.2025 Saturday 27 Swachh Bharat (LK) 16

24.8.2025 Sunday

Ph.D. Programme Admission 
Interview (AS)

I Semester Starts/ Freshers Day/ 
Bridge Course Starts (PA)

Anti - Ragging Committee 
Meeting (LK)

Research Colloquium (AS)/ 
Parents Meeting - (All therapy 
staff)

Cultural/Literary Committee 
(VI/SV)

Institutional Ethics Committee 
Meeting (AS)

Practice Teaching Starts - Cross 
Disability & Inclusion (20 days)

Practice Teaching Starts - Main 
Disability Special School (20 days)



25.8.2025 Monday 28 17

26.8.2025 Tuesday 29 18

27.8.2025 Wednesday Vinayagar Chathurthi

28.8.2025 Thursday 30 19

29.8.2025 Friday 31 20

30.8.2025 Saturday

31.8.2025 Sunday

09/25

1.9.2025 Monday 32 Student Council Meeting (HP) 21

2.9.2025 Tuesday 33 22

3.9.2025 Wednesday 34 23

4.9.2025 Thursday 35 24

5.9.2025 Friday Miladi Nabi/ Teachers Day

6.9.2025 Saturday

7.9.2025 Sunday

8.9.2025 Monday 36 25

9.9.2025 Tuesday 37 26

10.9.2025 Wednesday 38 27

11.9.2025 Thursday 39 28

12.9.2025 Friday 40 29

13.9.2025 Saturday 41 30

14.9.2025 Sunday

15.9.2025 Monday 42 31

16.9.2025 Tuesday 43 32

17.9.2025 Wednesday 44 33

18.9.2025 Thursday 45 34

19.9.2025 Friday 46 35

20.9.2025 Saturday

21.9.2025 Sunday

Swami Vivekananda's Chicago 
Address Competition- FDMSE 
Level (LK)

 

CRE Programme  - Workshop on 
Indian Sign Language (MT)

Grievances Redressal Cell 
Meeting (AS)

Equal Opportunity Cell Meeting 
(LK)

Swami Vivekananda Chicago 
Address Competition - Final 
(LK)

Research Colloquium (AS)/ 
Training Programme for CwID 
(NC)

Practice Teaching Ends - Cross 
Disability & Inclusion 

Practice Teaching Ends - Main Disability 
Special School

Mentor Mentee Meeting - I (SC 
& All Faculty Members)



22.9.2025 Monday 47 36

23.9.2025 Tuesday 48 37

24.9.2025 Wednesday 49 38

25.9.2025 Thursday 50 39

26.9.2025 Friday 51 Guest Lecture - I (SC) Guest Lecture - I (SC) 40 Guest Lecture - I (SC)

27.9.2025 Saturday 52 41

28.9.2025 Sunday

29.9.2025 Monday 53 Academic Audit (PA) 42

30.9.2025 Tuesday 54 43

10/25

1.10.2025 Wednesday Saraswathi Puja 

2.10.2025 Thursday Vijayadasami/ Gandhi Jayanti

3.10.2025 Friday 55 44

4.10.2025 Saturday

5.10.2025 Sunday

6.10.2025 Monday 56 Mid Semester Examination Starts Mid Semester Examination Starts 45 Mid Semester Examination Starts

7.10.2025 Tuesday 57 46

8.10.2025 Wednesday 58 47

9.10.2025 Thursday 59 48

10.10.2025 Friday 60 49

11.10.2025 Saturday 61 Research Colloquium (AS) Mid Semester Examination Ends Mid Semester Examination Ends 50 Mid Semester Examination Ends

12.10.2025 Sunday

13.10.2025 Monday 62 51

14.10.2025 Tuesday 63 Convocation 52

15.10.2025 Wednesday 64 Sports Meet for PwD 53

16.10.2025 Thursday 65 Annual Sports Day 54

17.10.2025 Friday 66 55

18.10.2025 Saturday

Workshop on Research 
Methodology (AS)/ International 
Week of the Deaf outreach 
Programme (MT)

Intimation of Mid Semester Time 
Table to Students & Staff

Intimation of Mid Semester Time Table to 
Students & Staff

International Sign Language Day 
(MT & KK)

Swachh Bharat (LK)/ Training 
Programme of ID (Dept. ID)

Intimation of Mid Semester Time 
Table to Students & Staff

Saraswathi Puja Celebration 
(LK)

Assessment Camp for Children 
with CP (SS)

State Level CRE Programme on 
SLD (Dept ID) - Online

World Sight Day/ Mentor 
Mentee Meeting (SC & All 
Faculty Members)

District Level Literacy 
Competition (PA)

Submission of Mid semester marks 
to Office of COE

Submission of Mid semester marks to 
Office of COE

Submission of Mid semester marks 
to Office of COE



19.10.2025 Sunday

20.10.2025 Monday Deepavali

21.10.2025 Tuesday

22.10.2025 Wednesday 67 56

23.10.2025 Thursday 68 57

24.10.2025 Friday 69 58

25.10.2025 Saturday 70 Swachh Bharat (LK) 59

26.10.2025 Sunday

27.10.2025 Monday 71 60

28.10.2025 Tuesday 72 61

29.10.2025 Wednesday 73 62

30.10.2025 Thursday 74 63

31.10.2025 Friday 75 64

11/25

1.11.2025 Saturday

2.11.2025 Sunday

3.11.2025 Monday 76 65

4.11.2025 Tuesday 77 66

5.11.2025 Wednesday 78 67

6.11.2025 Thursday 79 68

7.11.2025 Friday 80 69

8.11.2025 Saturday 81 70

9.11.2025 Sunday

10.11.2025 Monday 82 71

11.11.2025 Tuesday 83 72

12.11.2025 Wednesday 84 IQAC Meeting (JBD) 73

13.11.2025 Thursday 85 74

14.11.2025 Friday 86 Children's Day 75

Practice Teaching Starts - 
Inclusive School (20 Days)

Practice Teaching Starts - Other 
Disability Special School (20 Days)

Visit to various special school & 
therapy Centres (5 Days)

Finalizing Gurupooja Exhibition 
Theme

Mentor Mentee Meeting (SC & 
All Faculty Members)

Research Colloquium (AS)/ 
Awareness Programme for 
Parents of CwSN (TF)

Intimation of Model and Semester 
Exam Time Table to Students & 
Staff

Intimation of Model and Semester Exam 
Time Table to Students & Staff

Practice Teaching Ends - 
Inclusive School

Practice Teaching Ends - Other 
Disability Special School



15.11.2025 Saturday

16.11.2025 Sunday

17.11.2025 Monday 87 76

18.11.2025 Tuesday 88 77

19.11.2025 Wednesday 89 78

20.11.2025 Thursday 90 79

21.11.2025 Friday 91 Guest Lecture - II (SC) Guest Lecture - II (SC) 80 Guest Lecture - II (SC)

22.11.2025 Saturday 92 Swachh Bharat (LK) 81

23.11.2025 Sunday

24.11.2025 Monday 93 82

25.11.2025 Tuesday 94 83

26.11.2025 Wednesday 95 Constitution Day (LK) 84

27.11.2025 Thursday 96 Practical - Internal Exam Practical - Internal Exam 85 Practical - Internal Exam

28.11.2025 Friday 97 Practical - External Exam Practical - External Exam 86 Practical - External Exam

29.11.2025 Saturday

30.11.2025 Sunday

12/25

1.12.2025 Monday 98 87

2.12.2025 Tuesday 99 88

3.12.2025 Wednesday 100 89

4.12.2025 Thursday 101 90

5.12.2025 Friday 102 91

6.12.2025 Saturday

7.12.2025 Sunday

8.12.2025 Monday 103 Model Examination Starts Model Examination Starts 92 Model Examination Starts

9.12.2025 Tuesday 104 93

10.12.2025 Wednesday 105 94

11.12.2025 Thursday 106 95

12.12.2025 Friday 107 96

13.12.2025 Saturday 108 Research Colloquium (AS) Model Examination Ends Model Examination Ends 97 Model Examination Ends

14.12.2025 Sunday

Preparation of Exhibits for 
Gurupuja

Sensitization Programme - HI 
Dept. (DP)

Student Council Meeting (HP)/ 
Training Programme for SwVI 
(DL)

International Day of Persons with 
Disabilities

Feedback Appraisal Committee 
(PA)



15.12.2025 Monday 109 Semester Examination Starts Semester Examination Starts 98 Semester Examination Starts

16.12.2025 Tuesday 110 99

17.12.2025 Wednesday 111 100

18.12.2025 Thursday 112 101

19.12.2025 Friday 113 Semester Examination Ends Semester Examination Ends 102

20.12.2025 Saturday 103 Semester Examination Ends

21.12.2025 Sunday

EVEN SEMESTER 

22.12.2025 Monday 1 VI Semester Starts IV Semester Starts 1

23.12.2025 Tuesday 2 2

24.12.2025 Wednesday 3 3

25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas

26.12.2025 Friday 4 4

27.12.2025 Saturday 5 Swachh Bharat (LK) 5

28.12.2025 Sunday

29.12.2025 Monday 6 Student Council Meeting 6

30.12.2025 Tuesday 7 7

31.12.2025 Wednesday 8 8

01/26

1.1.2026 Thursday

2.1.2026 Friday 9 9

3.1.2026 Saturday 10 10

4.1.2026 Sunday 11 Gurupooja Educational Exhibition Educational Exhibition 11 Educational Exhibition

5.1.2026 Monday 12 12

6.1.2026 Tuesday 13 13

7.1.2026 Wednesday 14 14

8.1.2026 Thursday 15 15

9.1.2026 Friday 16 16

10.1.2026 Saturday 17 17

11.1.2026 Sunday

12.1.2026 Monday 18 National Youth Day 18

13.1.2026 Tuesday 19 19

14.1.2026 Wednesday Pongal

15.1.2026 Thursday Thiruvalluvar Day

II Semester Starts - Micro 
Teaching (5 Days)

Kalpatharuday/ New Year/ 
Funcational Holiday

Collection of Feedback from 
Students about odd semester

Collection of Feedback from Students 
about odd semester

Collection of Feedback from 
Students about odd semester



16.1.2026 Friday Uzhavar Thirunal

17.1.2026 Saturday

18.1.2026 Sunday

19.1.2026 Monday 20 20

20.1.2026 Tuesday 21 21

21.1.2026 Wednesday 22 22

22.1.2026 Thursday 23 Parakram Diwas (PA) 23

23.1.2026 Friday 24  24

24.1.2026 Saturday 25 25

26.1.2026 Sunday

26.1.2026 Monday 26 Republic Day 26

27.1.2026 Tuesday 27 27

28.1.2026 Wednesday 28 28

29.1.2026 Thursday 29 29

30.1.2026 Friday 30 30

31.1.2026 Saturday

02/26

1.2.2026 Sunday Thaipoosam

2.2.2026 Monday 31 31

3.2.2026 Tuesday 32 32

4.2.2026 Wednesday 33 33

5.2.2026 Thursday 34 Admission Campaign Starts 34

6.2.2026 Friday 35 35

7.2.2026 Saturday

8.2.2026 Sunday

9.2.2026 Monday 36 36

10.2.2026 Tuesday 37 Research Colloquium (AS) 37

11.2.2026 Wednesday 38 38

12.2.2026 Thursday 39 Teaching Practice Ends - Inclusive School 39 Teaching Practice Ends 

13.2.2026 Friday 40 Guest Lecture - III (SC) Guest Lecture - III (SC) 40 Guest Lecture - III (SC)

14.2.2026 Saturday 41  SWAVRIDDHI (AS) 41

15.2.2026 Sunday

16.2.2026 Monday 42 42

Teaching Practice Starts - Inclusive 
School (20 Days)

Teaching Practice Phase I - Starts 
- Methodology  (20 Days)

Student Council Meeting (HP) & 
Swachh Bharat (LK) 

Foundation Day & Alumni 
Meeting (LK)

Anti-sexual Harassment 
Committee (DL)



17.2.2026 Tuesday 43 43

18.2.2026 Wednesday 44 44

19.2.2026 Thursday 45 FDP for Teaching Staff (LK) 45

20.2.2026 Friday 46 46

21.2.2026 Saturday

22.2.2026 Sunday

23.2.2026 Monday 47 47

24.2.2026 Tuesday 48 48

25.2.2026 Wednesday 49 49

26.2.2026 Thursday 50 Hearing Screening Camp (JS) 50

27.2.2026 Friday 51 Library Committee Meeting (VI) 51

28.2.2026 Saturday 52 Swachh Bharat (LK) 52

03/26

1.3.2026 Sunday

2.3.2026 Monday 53 Mid Sem  Exam Starts 53 Mid Sem  Exam Starts

3.3.2026 Tuesday 54 World Hearing Day (JS) 54

4.3.2026 Wednesday 55 55

5.3.2026 Thursday 56 56

6.3.2026 Friday 57 Mid Sem  Exam Ends 57 Mid Sem  Exam Ends

7.3.2026 Saturday

8.3.2026 Sunday

9.3.2026 Monday 58 58

10.3.2026 Tuesday 59 59

11.3.2026 Wednesday 60 Placement Cell Meeting (JBD) 60

12.3.2026 Thursday 61 61

13.3.2026 Friday 62 62

14.3.2026 Saturday 63 Research Colloquium (AS) 63

15.3.2026 Sunday

16.3.2026 Monday 64 64

17.3.2026 Tuesday 65 65

CRE Programme - HI Dept. - 
(DP) - Offline

IQAC Meeting (JBD)/ Annual 
Day

One-day Orientation programme 
on Creating Accessible and 
Inclusive Class Room for CwSN

Institutional Ethics Committee 
Meeting (AS)

Intimation of Mid Sem Exam Time Table 
to Students & Staff

Intimation of Mid Sem Exam Time 
Table to Students & Staff

Teaching Practice Starts  - Cross 
Disability and Inclusion (20 Days)

Orientation Programme on 
Professional Skills for Outgoing 
Students (JBD)



18.3.2026 Wednesday 66 66

19.3.2026 Thursday 67 Vision Screening Camp (PA) 67

20.3.2026 Friday Telugu New Year

21.3.2026 Saturday Ramzan

22.3.2026 Sunday

23.3.2026 Monday 68 68

24.3.2026 Tuesday 69 69

25.3.2026 Wednesday 70 Down Syndrome Day - ID Dept. 70

26.3.2026 Thursday 71 71

27.3.2026 Friday 72 72

28.3.2026 Saturday 73 73

29.3.2026 Sunday

30.3.2026 Monday 74 74

31.3.2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti

04/26

1.4.2026 Wednesday 75 Admission Committee Meeting 75

2.4.2026 Thursday 76 76

3.4.2026 Friday Good Friday

4.4.2026 Saturday

5.4.2026 Sunday

6.4.2026 Monday 77 77

7.4.2026 Tuesday 78 78

8.4.2026 Wednesday 79 79

9.4.2026 Thursday 80 80

10.4.2026 Friday 81 81

11.4.2026 Saturday 82 Research Colloquium (AS) 82

12.4.2026 Sunday

13.4.2026 Monday 83 83

14.4.2026 Tuesday Tamil New Year

15.4.2026 Wednesday 84 84

16.4.2026 Thursday 85 85

Gender Sensitization Committee 
(DL) 

Swachh Bharat (LK)  & Parents 
Meeting (All therapy Staff) 

Autism Awareness Day - ID 
Dept.

Teaching Practice Ends  - Cross Disability 
and Inclusion

Campus Interview for Outgoing 
Students (JBD)

Campus Interview for Outgoing 
Students (JBD) 



17.4.2026 Friday 86 86

18.4.2026 Saturday

19.4.2026 Sunday

20.4.2026 Monday 87 87

21.4.2026 Tuesday 88 88

22.4.2026 Wednesday 89 89

23.4.2026 Thursday 90 90

24.4.2026 Friday 91 National Conference 91

25.4.2026 Saturday 92 Swachh Bharat (LK) 92

26.4.2026 Sunday

27.4.2026 Monday 93 93

28.4.2026 Tuesday 94 94

29.4.2026 Wednesday 95 Practical Exam - Internal Practical Exam - Internal 95 Practical Exam - Internal

30.4.2026 Thursday 96 Practical Exam - External Practical Exam - External 96 Practical Exam - External

05/26

1.5.2026 Friday May Day

2.5.2026 Saturday

3.5.2026 Sunday

4.5.2026 Monday 97 Model Examination Starts Model Examination Starts 97 Model Examination Starts

5.5.2026 Tuesday 98 Admission Committee Meeting 98

6.5.2026 Wednesday 99 99

7.5.2026 Thursday 100 100

8.5.2026 Friday 101 101

9.5.2026 Saturday 102 Model Examination Ends Model Examination Ends 102 Model Examination Ends

10.5.2026 Sunday

11.5.2026 Monday 103 Semester Examination Starts Semester Examination Starts 103 Semester Examination Starts

12.5.2026 Tuesday 104 104

13.5.2026 Wednesday 105 105

14.5.2026 Thursday 106 106

15.5.2026 Friday 107 107

16.5.2026 Saturday Semester Examination Ends Semester Examination Ends 108 Semester Examination Ends

17.5.2026 Sunday

Finance Committee Meeting 
(PA)

Grievance redressal cell meeting 
(AS)

Intimation of Model and Semester Exam 
Time Table to Students & Staff

Intimation of Model and Semester 
Exam Time Table to Students & 
Staff

Feedback Appraisal Committee 
(PA)



18.5.2026 Monday

19.5.2026 Tuesday

20.5.2026 Wednesday

21.5.2026 Thursday

22.5.2026 Friday IQAC Meeting (JBD)

23.5.2026 Saturday

24.5.2026 Sunday

25.5.2026 Monday

26.5.2026 Tuesday

27.5.2026 Wednesday Bakrid

28.5.2026 Thursday

29.5.2026 Friday

30.5.2026 Saturday

31.5.2026 Sunday

Summer Vacation starts for  
Students

Global Acccessibility Awareness 
Day for Deaf (MT)
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